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Triangulaire 2017
Equipage

Jérbme FALLER
Gilles BURKI

Peter WYLER

Lorenz KAUSCHE
Christophe BURLI

Urs ISELI

Theo ZOBRIST

André SCHIBLER
Francois STALDER
Jean-Louis FREI
Pierre LOUIS

Florian CASTELBERG
Team Spirito

Marc EHLE

Christian BIEDERMANN

Chritsoph RENKER
Peter LIECHTI

Bordée de Tribord
La Neuveville

No de voile Série

SuUl 101
SuUl 72
SUl 154
MON 732
SUl 28
SuUl 185
SuUl 177
Sul 1061
SUl 67
SuUI 33
SuUl'l
SUI 98
Sul 03
SuUl'l

SuUl 731
SUl 858

6.5 SI

Dolphin 81

Hanse 291

J/70

Seascape 24

R20 20m2 Jollenkreuzer
R20 20m2 Jollenkreuzer
J/70

Dolphin 81

LUTHI

LSD

Open 5.70

Asso 99

DOD 24.5

Luthi F10

Melges 24
First Class 8

17.09.2017

Club

BT
BT
SCRG
BT
BT
BT
SCH
YCB
BT
BT
BT
BT
YCB
BT
BT

YCB
SIMPL

SRS

0.973
1.055
0.961
0.987
1.038
1.021
1.021
0.987
1.055
1.144
1.121
0.962
1.195
1.093
1.404

1.052
1.005

Départ & 11:15

Temps réel

02:02:17
01:59:42
02:12:22
02:10:45
02:04:37
02:07:03
02:07:15
02:11:38
02:03:13
01:55:18
01:58:18
02:19:24
02:00:43
02:13:28
01:49:37

Temps SRS

01:58:59
02:06:17
02:07:12
02:09:03
02:09:21
02:09:43
02:09:55
02:09:55
02:10:00
02:11:54
02:12:37
02:14:06
02:24:15
02:25:53
02:33:54

DNF
DNS



